3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

USD Coin (PoS)

$15,000 SHIB
5,000 BUSD

5000 USDC
$100,000,000

5000 USDT Voucher
SOOM SHIB

$1250 USDC

S000 USDC

5000 USDT

# Date & time

POLYGON
Oxfe3ededb609ecl6076342ecc3eabbf4d402alblée

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

20.000000 USDC &
19.99 USD

NFT Voucher

NFT Giveaway by Binance
NFT Voucher

GIVEAWAY

NFT Voucher

NFT VOUCHER

$1250 USDC

NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xfe3eded609ec16076342ecc3eabbf4d402a1b16e

Date & time

2022-08-13
12:01:25

2022-08-13
12:01:17

Date & time

2023-09-16
13:30:23

2023-09-14
23:20:30

2023-09-12
01:36:30

2023-09-11
20:19:13

2023-09-10
20:46:00

2023-09-10
17:19:06

Transaction Id

Ox6a230f3a703c7acBedlBa

aeh4d0900d31f10546321c

1032abel704da2b2514d69

Oxfe262f917dc92calffl4

78bed34bf875fb3dShcada

23c95703081c5058cfbh49

Transaction Id

Ox68fab69ab2%9a825be3d12

487837h8ab694a2b53c08c

c86564d08b0eB6ecfcd?50

Ox15a47f4a35071ca73b5Sh

c83711d9afd%a7e670dbé6¢C

c78c8%ebbfa33178f84d76

Ox0cf92628f18466887dbd>S

2ac454250778fe702ffc77

9832524aedac308%ceab9c

Oxb314c51111che27fcl71

6c728a5h9ad809a3797f37

ac089d5280ad2cf72bdfcd

0xa84205b79fa35505bec?

36ab0cf51b95¢c17f9db85F

134ed0761106806043ceb?7

Ox8eb2c513f84104bcf290

8c8c06e7bc7d7d1lc7abddl

€c7641359d9830d395d7895

Amount

+ 10.000000 USDC &
9.99 USD

+ 10.000000 USDC &
9.99 USD

Amount

+ 1 NFT Giveaway by
Binance

1 NFT VOUCHER

+

+

1 NFT Voucher

1 NFT Voucher

+

1 GIVEAWAY

+

+

1 NFT Voucher

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6a930f3a703c7ac0ed0aaeb4d0900d31f10546321c1032abe1704da2b2514d69
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6a930f3a703c7ac0ed0aaeb4d0900d31f10546321c1032abe1704da2b2514d69
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6a930f3a703c7ac0ed0aaeb4d0900d31f10546321c1032abe1704da2b2514d69
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfe262f917dc92ca0ff1478bed34bf875fb3d5bcada23c95703081c5058cfbb49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfe262f917dc92ca0ff1478bed34bf875fb3d5bcada23c95703081c5058cfbb49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfe262f917dc92ca0ff1478bed34bf875fb3d5bcada23c95703081c5058cfbb49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x68fa69ab29a825be3d12487837b8a6694a2b53c08cc86564d08b0e06ecfcd950
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x68fa69ab29a825be3d12487837b8a6694a2b53c08cc86564d08b0e06ecfcd950
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x68fa69ab29a825be3d12487837b8a6694a2b53c08cc86564d08b0e06ecfcd950
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15a47f4a35071ca73b5bc83711d9afd9a7e670d66cc78c89ebbfa33178f84d76
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15a47f4a35071ca73b5bc83711d9afd9a7e670d66cc78c89ebbfa33178f84d76
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15a47f4a35071ca73b5bc83711d9afd9a7e670d66cc78c89ebbfa33178f84d76
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0cf9628ff8466887dbd52ac454250778fe702ffc779832524aedac3089cea59c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0cf9628ff8466887dbd52ac454250778fe702ffc779832524aedac3089cea59c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0cf9628ff8466887dbd52ac454250778fe702ffc779832524aedac3089cea59c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb314c51111cbe27fc1716c728a5b9ad809a3797f37ac089d5280ad2cf72bdfcd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb314c51111cbe27fc1716c728a5b9ad809a3797f37ac089d5280ad2cf72bdfcd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb314c51111cbe27fc1716c728a5b9ad809a3797f37ac089d5280ad2cf72bdfcd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa84205b79fa35505bec736ab0cf51b95c17f9db85f134ed0761106806043ceb7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa84205b79fa35505bec736ab0cf51b95c17f9db85f134ed0761106806043ceb7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa84205b79fa35505bec736ab0cf51b95c17f9db85f134ed0761106806043ceb7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8eb2c513f84104bcf2908c8c06e7bc7d7d1c7abdd1c7641359d9830d395d7895
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8eb2c513f84104bcf2908c8c06e7bc7d7d1c7abdd1c7641359d9830d395d7895
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8eb2c513f84104bcf2908c8c06e7bc7d7d1c7abdd1c7641359d9830d395d7895

Date & time

2023-09-10
16:34:44

2023-09-10
11:56:58

2023-07-26
23:14:11

Transaction Id

0x52abe5d297b0dd2658cl

29e016304b0d643247b765

d191557de026069b59dd8f

0Ox26dabf64742ad639e8b3

bfSaba7bce8bb3d62ac88d

9e327dfa9a8906efc01lca

0x6€e94b10c5de8ff6d8099

6973e921e550f5725aa38b

4900c2080af5832d57fab3

Amount

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 $1250 USDC
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x52abe5d297b0dd2658c129e016304b0d643247b765d191557de026069b59dd8f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x52abe5d297b0dd2658c129e016304b0d643247b765d191557de026069b59dd8f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x52abe5d297b0dd2658c129e016304b0d643247b765d191557de026069b59dd8f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26dabf64742ad639e8b3bf5aba7bce8bb3d62ac88d9e327dfa9a8906efc01c9a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26dabf64742ad639e8b3bf5aba7bce8bb3d62ac88d9e327dfa9a8906efc01c9a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26dabf64742ad639e8b3bf5aba7bce8bb3d62ac88d9e327dfa9a8906efc01c9a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e94b10c5de8ff6d80996973e921e550f5725aa38b4900c2080af5832d57fab3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e94b10c5de8ff6d80996973e921e550f5725aa38b4900c2080af5832d57fab3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e94b10c5de8ff6d80996973e921e550f5725aa38b4900c2080af5832d57fab3

